

ANNEXURE VI

DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION OF JAIPRAKASH POWER VENTURES LIMITED

87

Date of allotment	No. of Equity Shares allotted	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/Scheme/ Bonus /Rights, etc.)	Cumulative Capital (No. of Shares)	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
January 7, 1995	700	10	Subscription to Memorandum of Association	700	Yes
March 4, 1995	2,150,000	10	Preferential	2,150,700	Yes
March 10, 1995	23,000,000	10	Preferential	25,150,700	Yes
March 14, 1995	27,000,000	10	Preferential	52,150,700	Yes
March 31, 1995	122,849,900	10	Preferential	175,000,600	Yes
September 28, 2000	38,000,000	10	Preferential	213,000,600	Yes
October 14, 2000	40,000,000	10	Preferential	253,000,600	Yes
December 26, 2000	10,000,000	10	Preferential	263,000,600	Yes
June 12, 2001	25,000,000	10	Preferential	288,000,600	Yes
August 27, 2001	47,000,000	10	Preferential	335,000,600	Yes
March 28, 2002	22,500,000	10	Preferential	357,500,600	Yes
June 27, 2002	2,500,000	10	Preferential	360,000,600	Yes
September 21, 2002	5,000,000	10	Preferential	365,000,600	Yes
September 21, 2002	14,000,000	10	Preferential	379,000,600	Yes
December 10, 2002	46,000,000	10	Preferential	425,000,600	Yes
December 10, 2002	40,000,000	10	Preferential	465,000,600	Yes
March 1, 2004	26,000,000	10	Preferential	491,000,600	Yes
January 5, 2010	1604,679,600	N.A.	Scheme	2095,680,200	Yes
August 6, 2011	52,90,76,923	N.A.	Scheme	2,624,757,123	Yes
February 27, 2013	31,32,45,961	30.33	Preferential (Issued to Qualified Institutional Investors under QIP)	2,93,80,03,084	Yes

CIN: L40101HP1994PLC015483

Website: www.ippowerventures.com



Corp. Office: Sector-128, Noida - 201-304, Uttar Pradesh, (India)

Ph. : +91 (120) 4609000, 2470800 Fax : +91 (120) 4609464, 4609496

Regd. Office: JUIT Complex, Wagnaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat-173215, Distt. Solan (H.P.)

Ph. : +91 (1792) 257999, 245367 Fax : +91 (1792) 245362

**DETAILS OF CAPITAL EVOLUTION OF BINA POWER SUPPLY LIMITED**

<b>Date of allotment</b>	<b>No. of Equity Shares allotted</b>	<b>Issue Price (Rs.)</b>	<b>Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Preferential Issue/Scheme/ Bonus/Rights, etc.)</b>	<b>Cumulative Capital (No. of Shares)</b>	<b>Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof</b>
14.03.2014	50,000	10	Subscription to Memorandum of Association	50,000 equity shares	Unlisted

